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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

ifZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

60 am Bright Breakfast Music (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Service:The Wayfarers
10..0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Light Musio
11,30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Programme
1.30 o.m. Aunt denny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne StewartCustoms and Superstitions, Visitor ofthe Week
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Sidney Torch
4. 0 With the Guards
4.30 in Merry Mood6. 0 Songs of the Range
5.30 Picture Parade5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Personalities on Parade6.15 Wild Life: New Varieties
6.30 Westward Ho6.45 Tunes with Tempo7. © amateur Talent Show
7.3¢ ‘addy and Paddy
_-_ — "-

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: NothingLike the Truth, by Jego
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Ticket for
Hollywood, starring Virginia Mayo
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Shenandoah
9. Qo Doctor Mac _
9.15 Music Magazine
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan
10.45 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2Z2,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session

2
QO Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Josephine Bradley

9.45 Nelson Eddy
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings
‘10.30 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Hawaiian Holiday
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book
Review, Customs and Superstitions, Col-
ours, Visitor of the Week, Home Deco-
rating: Anne Stewart
3.30 London Palladium Orchestra
---> =

3.45 Sopranos of To-day4.0 Piano and Organ
4.15 ink Spots: Popular Vocalists
4.30 Tommy Tucker’s Orchestra
4.45 Tango Time
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Rendezvous
6.15 Wild Life: Convergence
6.30 Teli it to Taylors

|
6.45 Popular Vocalists

| 7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7,30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Lost in a
Storm, starring William Gargan
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Luigi Gal-van
8.45 The Austral Singers
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Waltzing to Strauss
9.30 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
9.45 Hits of the Month
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music at Sun-up7.0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras with Vocals byRamon Novarro
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Morning Star: ayeats soprano10.45 Crossroads of
11ieEte se (Elizabeth
12.o* Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Music of Franz Schubert2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart: Home
Decorating, Customs and Superstitions:Colours, Misitor of the Week
3.45 Walter Siyane Sioes4.0 Tempo of the Minuet4.15 Variety Calls the Tune5. OQ Children’s Session: The AquariumClu
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
. Oo Reserved
5 Wild Life: Husbands and Wives
30 Westward Ho45 Current Successes
Oo Amateur Talent Show.30 Daddy and Paddy45 nnWalter, the Boy Wonder (final
episode)8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: It’s You 1 Love,
starring Barbara Hale8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Lord March
8.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab .9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Sabreur (first episode)10.30 Week-day Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ae a's
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up7.0 Break ast
7.35 . Morning yi8. 0 Cheerful Rhyt
9. 0 ~raiig "%

seers Daisy)9.30 Grand Old Melodi
10. 0 My Husband’s rave.10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Joseph Schmidt, tenor10.45 Crossroads of Life :

11. 0 The Music of Kostelanetz11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 The Latest for Lunch1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: FreddyMartin and Orchestra, Jack Buchanan,
.» vocalist, Plehal BrosAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0; Stars of the Networks

2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Home Decorating, Customs and Superestitions: Colours, Visitor of the Week
3.30 South of the Border4.0 Songs with a Lehar Lilt
4.15 Right of the Range4.30 Phillip Greene and his Orchestra
4.45 Sisters in Harmony5. 0 Music for the Family5.30 Australian Baritone, Peter Dawson5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 David Rose Style
6.15 Wild Life: Bird Queries
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Borrowed
Plumage
6.45 Tango Tempos
7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Needles andPins, starring Brenda Joyce8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: ThomasBowdler
8.45 Fireside Fun
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 On the Sweeter Side
9.45 Songs Frae Bonnie Scotland
10. 0 Blind Pianist Alec Templeton10.15 An Orchestra and a Vocalist10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Light Choral and instrumentalMusic
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 West of Cornwall
1046 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.15 Wild Life: Bird Sexing
6.30 Melody Maker: George Gershwin
6.45 Afterglow |7. 0 Music at Their Finger Tips7.15 St. Ronan’s Well £7.30 The Man in the iron Mask7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: One Romance,Please, starring Rosemary DeCamp8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Orchestra of H.M. Royal Marines9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Andy fona and his Islanders
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement.a
"Walter, the Wonder Boy" will beheard in his last session of amazingdeeds from 3ZB at 7.45 to-night.

me % % ‘
Latin American rhythms are popularth some sections of the public, andat 6.45 this evening 4ZB takes its
listeners down South American Waywith "Tango Tempos,"

%* .% *
There is plenty of interest and
amusement in Rod Talbot's "Men,
Motoring, and Sport,"’ to be heard from1ZB at 10 o’clock to-night. This popular
session is now in its eleventh year of
re fereptsascay" =

‘
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Amateur Talent Show will be
on the air again to-night at seveno'clock. From 1ZB Jimmy McFarlanewill introduce a team of Christchurch
competitors; from 2ZB a Dunedin showwill be heard, from 3ZB an Auckland
group of artists, and from 4ZB Wel-
lington talent will be presented. |

YOUR PASSPORT
TO POPULARITY!

Let theGuitarmake
YOU a 'HIT'
Besoughtafter_~bethehitoftheparty
~whlleawaymany lonely hours4 Get
yourselfa genulne TexMorton Guitar
andeasypostalcourseandYouaremade'.
Thousands 0f players all over New
ZealandandAustraliapraisethisGuitar Mailthis couponbelowforfulldetails
and simple easy lessons: Learnwhy_ of Tex Morton Guitar and postallessonswithoutobligation.sendcoupontoday:

TEXMORTON

Zuilars P
TheTexMortonMusicWarehouse:Ro:Box96
SymondSt.AUCKLAND:
NAME:0
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